N = 0l & At & Ml A

20149 Z0la LB A HEH
SN oEs
M (Ee A
Sl HNAHS CEEEED
= _ — d =
SN BA(SA) - MRAY - BES 0l &t o il HImEET
tHere 390,079 323,090 66,989
CHer e AL 2| 294,669 221,180 73,489
HEXNHES 115,730 115,730 0
ot sk 104,030 104,030 0
301 LA Z 104,030 104,030 0
058 -0 -tHESEHS 104,030 104,030 0
Ool&=¢ 101,680
—Jl2=¢ 200,000& = 319 » 128 74,400
— &0z 200,000& = 31H « 23| 12,400
—3lo+=g 20,000 = 31¥ = 23 = 12& 14,880
OB 43 50,000& = 479Y 2,350
FUEHXH 8,100 8,100 0
301 et A3 8,100 8,100 0
09 &AL HI B &S 8,100 8,100 0
Ou=s -39 &K Ad 24
10,000& * 410¥ 4,100
Oz & &Fotd= 24 10,000& » 200 2,000
OMaiEs= FItA 24 10,000& » 2009 2,000
SZYRY 3,600 3,600 0
204 MR AH| 3,600 3,600 0
03 SHZ I 3,600 3,600 0
ONEREESRE 100,000& » 3H » 128 3,600
A ZZAI4 2l 178,939 105,450 73,489
A2l 58,076 55,116 2,960
101 @124l 44,092 41,132 2,960
04 D12t 22 HEE = 44,092 41,132 2,960
O&At22| 13,656
— Iyl 41,680 * 198 * 260 10,837
—52dZ2RE 41,6802 = 1H « 374 1,543
— 428 = 12,378,960& = 0.103 1,276
O=sMarze] 15,218
— QI 41,680 * 18 * 290 12,088
—52Z2fxE 41,6803 * 18 » 41 1,709
— 428 = 13,796,080& = 0.103 1,421
OF2 XX HH 15,218
— QI H| 41,6803 = 1% = 200 12,088
— 52 41,6803 * 1% » 41« 1,709
— 428 = 13,796,080& = 0.103 1,421
201 Yet2 | 13,984 13,984 0




EMN: e
Ha: Oiee A
Sl BA L BTN e (S &2)
SN EB S (3H) - NBAY - B2 ofl &t o SSa HDE2
01 At 22l ] 1,584 1,584 0
Ogbt=2H| 1,584
— HAIRQoEH =22 132,000& = 12&€ 1,584
02 382 H| 12,400 12,400 0
03322 % MA 2,400
—AZSIEA HS2SEA H20IBEs2H
CCTV &IIea ¥ 4ot 3 2,400
2,400,000&
O Xt &k Bty 5,000,000& 5,000
OA & &Hl S XY 5,000,000& 5,000
S2Al& 2 120,863 50,334 70,529
101 2124 d| 10,863 10,334 529
04 JIZtHI2E2EXNSE > 10,863 10,334 529
OM=saa 2l 7,863
Ol 24 H| 41,6803 = 1€ = 1502 6,252
—F52422xg 41,680 * 1Y x 21 876
—AEE = 7,127,280& * 0.103 735
O=sMMET A XY B3 A 3,000,000& 3,000
401 Al HI YL 2 0HHI 110,000 40,000 70,000
01 Al&H| 110,000 40,000 70,000
OZ2Z2ANEZ2 A L MEF=H HU|
40,000,000 40,000
OMES2Y ToAlE TN U B4
10,000, 000& 10,000
OFUXXHME T M 20,000, 000& 20,000
OFUXXHE HteIl &X 40,000, 000& 40,000
HHMSHAY (HErH) 95,410 101,910 A 6,500
Jl2da(heH) 95,410 101,910 A 6,500
Jl2dd (Hed) 95,410 101,910 A6,500
201 2yt 2 Y| 41,810 49,110 A7,300
01 At 22l ] 28,810 36,110 A7,300
Ogbtx=2H| 15,000,000& 15,000
osg9=+4Y 5,850
— A 50,000& = 1€ = 117 5,850
o= 100,000& * 4Y 400
O3l 6,000& * 159 = 7 * 12& 7,560
02 352494l 13,000 13,000 0
03322 ¢ MA 13,000,000& 13,000
202 04| 36,000 37,700 A 1,700
01 20l bl 36,000 1,700 34,300
O=UW0n bl 200,000& = 159 * 12& 36,000

-2 -




<

n0

Kio

Hl w

H3r
Wikd
RIS

10,200
6,600

600

3,000

2,400
2,400

Off &t 24

10,200
6,600
6,600

600
600
3,000
3,000

2,400
2,400

2N

Kl
Kt
ok
ol

o+ 128

o
=

550,000

KJ
Kk
ok
ol

OH
il

KJ
KF
oF
ol

-

02 &tk

o
o

2l x 15

o
=

40,000

Kl
KF
ok
ol

-

<J

o)
RO

2+ 128

=

o

250,000

R0

<+
o+

204 =

R0
0
<+
o+
[l
1
=
Rr

2,500
2,500

2,500
2,500

1,800

600
5,000
5,000
2,000
3,000

E=!
_OLJ
g

2« 128

e

2l % 12

2+ 2M

P

o
[und
o

[

)

2,000,000

o
[uad

=

=)

150,000
50,000

1, Gl =21
1,500,000

ol
=

0013+




